Chiffres Romains (A)

Faites la conversion entre les numéraux arabes et romains ci-dessous.

MMMDLVI = 3556 MMCXVII =
MCMXXIV = MMMDCCCXXV =
MMDXXXVIII = MMCMXCI =
MMXLVI = MMMDXI =
MMCDLXVI = MMMDCCXXXVII =

MMCMII = 2902 = 2672

= 2438 = 2624

= 2992 = 3201

= 3255 = 2555

= 2966 = 1593
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Chiffres Romains (A) Solutions

Faites la conversion entre les numéraux arabes et romains ci-dessous.

MMMDLVI

MCMXXIV

MMDXXXVIII

MMXLVI

MMCDLXVI

MMCMII

MMCDXXXVIII

MMCMXCII

MMMCCLV

MMCMLXVI

3556

1924

2538

2046

2466

2902

2438

2992

3255

2966

MMCXVII

MMMDCCCXXV

MMCMXCI

MMMDXI

MMMDCCXXXVII

MMDCLXXII

MMDCXXIV

MMMCCI

MMDLV

MDXCIII

2117

3825

2991

EI

3737

2672

2624

3201

2555

1593
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